

Sandos Hotels & Resorts Launches the Sandos App at Sandos Finisterra

December de 2024 – Sandos Hotels & Resorts is proud to announce that the Sandos App is now available for guests at Sandos Finisterra Los Cabos, marking the final hotel in our collection to adopt this innovative digital tool. This milestone highlights our ongoing commitment to enhancing the guest experience through technology and innovation.

With the Sandos App, guests can now enjoy a variety of features directly from their mobile devices, including:

- Viewing real-time activity schedules.
- Explorar available restaurants, activities, and spa treatments quickly and conveniently.
- Exploring hotel maps and services for easier navigation.
- This tool is designed to simplify and personalize each stay, enabling guests to make the
 most of their time and fully immerse themselves in everything Sandos Finisterra has to
 offer from its breathtaking location by the Pacific Ocean to its world-class service.

We are thrilled to announce that the Sandos App is now available across all our hotels, solidifying our commitment to providing memorable and cutting-edge experiences for every guest.

We invite you to explore this exciting new way to enjoy Sandos Finisterra and elevate every moment of your stay.

About Sandos Hotels & Resorts: Sandos Hotels & Resorts is a leader in the resort industry, offering memorable stays to each of its guests at unique and iconic resorts. Today, the company has a total of ten resorts located among the best beach destinations in Spain and Mexico, with resorts for families and adults looking for an unparalleled vacation getaway.

Contact: Xavier Ulloa marketingdir@sandos.com +52 (984) 873 4444